
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Joseph Dobb - (743634) - Bromley SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.85 593 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Wycombe  2

57.44 575 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Burgess Hill Bromley 3

57.55 572 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Burgess Hill  3

57.77 565 F 15/09/21 Bromley SC Time Trials Croydon  4

58.16 554 F 14/12/19 NASL South Premier Division Final Wycombe LC Bromley 2

58.45 546 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two K2 Crawley  3

58.64 540 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Westcroft LC Bromley 3

59.02 530 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO HIGH WYCOMBE Bromley 3

59.60 515 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South - Final High Wycombe Bromley 2

59.75 511 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Guildford Bromley 3

59.78 510 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Wycombe Bromley 2

1:00.15 501 F 12/11/22 Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Maidenhead  3

1:00.37 495 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 High Wycombe Bromley 3

1:00.45 493 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Guildford Bromley 3

1:00.53 491 F 22/06/19 Bromley SC Club Championships 2019 Beckenham Bromley 4

1:00.54 491 F 08/10/16 NASL South Woking Bromley 3

1:00.55 491 F 17/06/18 Bromley SC Club Championships 2018 Beckenham Bromley 4

1:01.29 473 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Beckenham Bromley 3

1:01.44 470 H 04/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

1:01.50 468 F 17/09/16 Bromley Club Championships Croydon Bromley 4

1:01.78 462 F 09/07/17 Bromley Club Championships 2017 Beckenham Bromley 4

1:02.31 450 F 18/12/16 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016 Bromley Bromley 3

1:02.90 438 F 18/03/17 Bromley Spring Dual Meet Beckenham Bromley 3

1:06.20 375 F 28/11/15 Bromley Club Championships Beckenham Bromley 4

1:07.00 362 F 02/01/16 Bromley Time Trials Beckenham Bromley 4

1:08.11 345 F 10/01/15 Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Bromley 2

1:08.55 338 H 01/03/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham  2
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1:08.55 338 H 01/03/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham  2

1:09.24 328 F 18/10/14 Bromley Chris Bassi Invitation Meet Bromley Bromley 4

1:11.17 302 F 20/09/14 The White Horse League 2014 Bexleyheath Bromley 3

1:14.00 269 F 10/05/14 The White Horse League 2014 Bexleyheath Bromley 3

1:15.73 251 F 11/01/14 Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014 Brighton Bromley 2

1:17.16 237 H 23/02/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Bromley 2

1:17.83 231 H 29/09/13 Orpington Ojays Season Starter Gillingham Bromley 3

1:18.00 229 F 24/11/13 Bromley Club Championships Bromley Bromley 4

1:18.57 224 F 21/09/13 The White Horse League 2013 Eltham Bromley 3

1:19.38 218 F 03/11/13 Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open Bexleyheath Bromley 3

1:21.17 203 H 05/05/13 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Bromley 3

1:21.95 198 H 01/12/13 Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet Gillingham Bromley 3

1:22.39 195 F 12/01/13 Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet Brighton Bromley 2

1:23.03 190 F 15/06/13 Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships South Croydon Bromley 4

1:27.51 162  08/07/12 Bromley SC Club Championships 2012 Bromley Bromley 4

1:30.77 145 F 01/10/11 Reading Early Season Meet Reading Bromley 3

1:37.77 116  16/04/11 Croydon Borough Annual Champs Croydon Bromley 4

1:41.39 104  10/04/10 Croydon Borough Annual Champs South Croydon Bromley 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.15 501 F 12/11/22 Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Maidenhead  3

56.85 593 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Wycombe  2

58.45 546 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two K2 Crawley  3

57.55 572 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Burgess Hill  3

57.77 565 F 15/09/21 Bromley SC Time Trials Croydon  4

58.16 554 F 14/12/19 NASL South Premier Division Final Wycombe LC Bromley 2

58.64 540 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Westcroft LC Bromley 3

57.44 575 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Burgess Hill Bromley 3

1:00.53 491 F 22/06/19 Bromley SC Club Championships 2019 Beckenham Bromley 4

59.60 515 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South - Final High Wycombe Bromley 2

1:01.44 470 H 04/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

1:00.45 493 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Guildford Bromley 3

1:00.55 491 F 17/06/18 Bromley SC Club Championships 2018 Beckenham Bromley 4

59.78 510 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Wycombe Bromley 2

59.02 530 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO HIGH WYCOMBE Bromley 3

59.75 511 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Guildford Bromley 3

1:01.78 462 F 09/07/17 Bromley Club Championships 2017 Beckenham Bromley 4

1:02.90 438 F 18/03/17 Bromley Spring Dual Meet Beckenham Bromley 3

1:02.31 450 F 18/12/16 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016 Bromley Bromley 3

1:00.37 495 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 High Wycombe Bromley 3

1:01.29 473 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Beckenham Bromley 3

1:00.54 491 F 08/10/16 NASL South Woking Bromley 3

1:01.50 468 F 17/09/16 Bromley Club Championships Croydon Bromley 4

1:07.00 362 F 02/01/16 Bromley Time Trials Beckenham Bromley 4

1:06.20 375 F 28/11/15 Bromley Club Championships Beckenham Bromley 4

1:08.55 338 H 01/03/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham  2

1:08.11 345 F 10/01/15 Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Bromley 2

1:09.24 328 F 18/10/14 Bromley Chris Bassi Invitation Meet Bromley Bromley 4

1:11.17 302 F 20/09/14 The White Horse League 2014 Bexleyheath Bromley 3

1:14.00 269 F 10/05/14 The White Horse League 2014 Bexleyheath Bromley 3

1:17.16 237 H 23/02/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Bromley 2

1:15.73 251 F 11/01/14 Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014 Brighton Bromley 2

1:21.95 198 H 01/12/13 Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet Gillingham Bromley 3
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1:21.95 198 H 01/12/13 Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet Gillingham Bromley 3

1:18.00 229 F 24/11/13 Bromley Club Championships Bromley Bromley 4

1:19.38 218 F 03/11/13 Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open Bexleyheath Bromley 3

1:17.83 231 H 29/09/13 Orpington Ojays Season Starter Gillingham Bromley 3

1:18.57 224 F 21/09/13 The White Horse League 2013 Eltham Bromley 3

1:23.03 190 F 15/06/13 Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships South Croydon Bromley 4

1:21.17 203 H 05/05/13 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Bromley 3

1:22.39 195 F 12/01/13 Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet Brighton Bromley 2

1:27.51 162  08/07/12 Bromley SC Club Championships 2012 Bromley Bromley 4

1:30.77 145 F 01/10/11 Reading Early Season Meet Reading Bromley 3

1:37.77 116  16/04/11 Croydon Borough Annual Champs Croydon Bromley 4

1:41.39 104  10/04/10 Croydon Borough Annual Champs South Croydon Bromley 4
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